Service Service	The Members of the The Members of the Canton Woman's Club invite you to <b>THEAR WITH THE AUTON</b> <b>THEAR WITH THEAT</b> <b>THEAR WITH THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT</b> <b>THEAR WITH THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT</b> <b>THEAR WITH THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT THEAT THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT THEAT THEAT <b>THEAR WITH THEAT THE</b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b></b>	
×-	Return this reservation form & your payment* to the Club by April 19	
Na	e Phone # of Reservations at \$45 each = \$ Check #enclosed	
	(Print additional names in your party on back of this form)	
	ot attend but would like to contribute \$ to this fundraiser. Check #enclosed.	
ΓC		
	OPTIONAL:   I would like to pre-order Qty.   Sticky Buns to be picked up at the event.     Cost:   \$1.75 each = \$   Check #enclosed	

 \*Make check(s) out to Canton Woman's Club - Mail or bring to 822 Market Ave. N, Canton, OH 44702 CWC Office Hours 10a -2p M-F
Cash payments also accepted. Do not mail cash.
To pay by Credit Card, call us at 330-453-4802
A 3.5% convenience fee will be added to your card payment.